Spec-00271  E
Canadian Cabinets and splitters  Canadian SplitterS
EQUIPMENT PROTECTION SOLUTIONSSUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICEContraCtor3
splitter troUgH bloCK assemblies Bulletin: S90Y
Catalog Number Main Amps Main Lug Qty. Main Lug Wire Size Range Branch Amps Branch Lug Qty. Branch Lug Wire Size Range
ASTB85 85 1 14-1 40 6 14-6
ASTB125 125 1 14-1/0 85 6 14-2
ASTB225 225 1 6-300MCM 125 6 14-2/0
ASTB400 400 1:2 4-600MCM:1/0-250 125 4 + 2A 6-4/0 and 14-3/0A
ASTB600 600 2:4 4-600MCM:1/0-250 125 4 + 2A 6-4/0 and 14-3/0A
A Six total branch lugs: (4) 6-4/0 and (2) 14-3/0
groUnd splitter (groUnd bar)
Bulletin: S90Y
Catalog Number
Depth
in./mm Lug Qty. Wire Size Range Application
ASG4 2.38
60
4 14-2/0 Splitter Box or Splitter Trough
ASG8 4.75
121
8 14-2/0 Splitter Trough